Wideband, Unity-Gain Stable,
Fast Settling Op Amp
Data Sheet AD841
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(E-20-1)
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD841JNZ 0°C to +70°C 14-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-14
AD841KNZ 0°C to +70°C 14-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-14
AD841JCHIPS  Die
AD841SCHIPS  Die
AD841SE −55°C to +125°C 20-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC] E-20-1
AD841SE/883B −55°C to +125°C 20-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC] E-20-1
AD841SQ −55°C to +125°C 14-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-14
AD841SQ/883B −55°C to +125°C 14-Lead Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [CERDIP] Q-14
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
CONTROLLING DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES; MILLIMETER DIMENSIONS
(IN PARENTHESES) ARE ROUNDED-OFF INCH EQUIVALENTS FOR
REFERENCE ONLY AND ARE NOT APPROPRIATE FOR USE IN DESIGN.
1
20 4
9
8
13
19
14
3
18
BOTTOM
VIEW
0.028 (0.71)
0.022 (0.56)
45° TYP
0.015 (0.38)
MIN
0.055 (1.40)
0.045 (1.14)
0.050 (1.27)
BSC0.075 (1.91)
REF
0.011 (0.28)
0.007 (0.18)
R TYP
0.095 (2.41)
0.075 (1.90)
0.100 (2.54) REF
0.200 (5.08)
REF
0.150 (3.81)
BSC
0.075 (1.91)
REF
0.358 (9.09)
0.342 (8.69)
SQ
0.358
(9.09)
MAX
SQ
0.100 (2.54)
0.064 (1.63)
0.088 (2.24)
0.054 (1.37)
02
21
06
-A
Data Sheet AD841
Rev. C | Page 15 of 16
NOTES
AD841 Data Sheet
Rev. C | Page 16 of 16
NOTES
©2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D11340-0-2/13(C)